Coupling LossCoupler Type
Distribution Loss
Insertion Loss
dB Max.
Weight
(g)
6dB
1.25dB <= 0.15dB

40+/-1.5dB
5+/-0.6dB
::: Ordering Information :::
Part Number Description
LTOH-08/25-6-200 6dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25-5-200 5dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25-40-200 40dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25-10-200 10dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25-15-200 15dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25-20-200 20dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25-30-200 30dB Directional Coupler
::: Specification :::
Material
Inner Conductor   Beryllium Copper or Spring Bronze
Other Metal Parts (Housing)  Alum Or Copper